ES HOLMENKOL CUP ELLIST-HAJY SUURPUJOTTELU

2. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

1 krs Lahto Lisenssi

Nro

60312805
60256252
60156831
60200501
40405703
40464308
40457594
40339156
40375370
40249222
40316730

1 krs Lahto Lisenssi

SARJA: N8
sij. Nro
10 6
9 9
DSQ 10
8 2
7 8
6 7
5 5
4 11
3 4
2 1
1 3
SARJA: M8
sij. Nro
13 30
12 27
11 26
10 20
9 22
8 28
DSQ 29
7 21
6 31
5 17
4 18
3 19
2 25
1 24
DNF 23
DNF 32
SARJA: N10
1krs Lahto
sij. Nro
16 47
15 45
14 43
13 50
12 38
11 53
10 49
9 41
8 52
7 54
6 40
5 37
4 44
3 48
2 46
1 42
DNF 55
DNS 51

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nro
60284844
60317906
60197576
40470427
4041003
40406214
40352869
40470424
60212192
40470415
60111237
60183031
40465833
40422525
40342751

Lisenssi
Nro
40428941
40457588
40275919
40346134
40342862
60180682
40271121
40408253
40458350
40475562
40475560
40343317
40349813
40422522
40398529
40301384

40391799

Nimi

Vainio Isla
Rossi Alma
Salomaa Milla
Makela Matilda
Sergelius Lene
Aapro Frida
Cederqvist Greta
Valkama Emma
Luukko Ada
Anttila Minni
Piirainen Elli

Nimi

Paavola Joonas
Saramaa Nicolas
Tamminen Joakim
Tuomisto Roope
KALUGIN VLADIMIR
Rauhala Rufus
Langenskiold Eljas
Sarlin Emil
Makinen Jonatan
Frojdo Robert
Nystén Amos
Lahtinen Reima
Huhti Kasper
Rantalainen Aaron
Lundberg Edvin
HUJU SAMI

Nimi

Vartiainen Anni
Wabhlsten Ada
Karttunen Alisa
Bjorkstén Maxine
Millner Robina
Valimaki Viivi
Nieminen Sara
PAJALA EMMA
Vainio Lumi
Lipsanen Miisa
Lipsanen Vilma
Peltola Sanni
Vaatainen Sofi
Rantalainen liris
Tasala Emily
Rosendahl Bettiina
VIDMAN OLIVIA
PELTONEN LOTTA

Synt.
vuosi
13
13
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11

Synt.
vuosi
11
13
14
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12

Synt.
vuosi
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
09
10

Seura

TSS
PeSla
TAWA
TSS
FK-37
GrlIFK
TSS
TAWA
GrlIFK
TSS
HSC

Seura

LHS
PeSla
LHS
TuSla
EliST
FK-37
GrlIFK
TuSla
PeSla
TuSla
S-66
HSC
TSS
LHS
GrlIFK
PeSla

Seura

TSS
METAS
METAS
GrlIFK
GrlIFK
POSS
ElST
HSC
TSS
KHS
KHS
GrlIFK
TSS
LHS
TuSla
POSS
TuSla
ElliST

-

-

Osallistujia: 11 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika

:04,02

58,55

52,34
46,57
46,24
45,78
44,45
42,92
40,90
39,84

Osallistujia: 16 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika

:08,46
:04,02

55,92
49,56
49,45
49,13

46,68
45,77
44,93
44,00
40,86
40,74
37,83

Osallistujia: 18 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
49,71
46,36
46,16
45,13
43,02
41,70
41,30
40,73
39,19
38,19
38,18
38,06
37,89
37,56
36,24
35,70
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ES HOLMENKOL CUP ELLIST-HAJY SUURPUJOTTELU

2. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

1 krs Lahto Lisenssi

SARJA: M10
sij. Nro
24 78
23 85
22 64
21 72
20 60
19 61
18 65
17 71
16 74
15 73
14 70
13 81
12 69
11 68
10 62

9 63
8 80
7 66
6 75
5 76
4 67
3 79
2 82
1 84
DNS 77
DNS 83

SARJA: N12

1 krs Lahto
sij. Nro
30 106
29 103
28 123
27 105
26 121
25 112
24 92
23 107
22 101
21 114
20 120
19 119
18 113
17 110
16 99
15 100
14 97
13 91
12 96
11 104
10 115
9 118
8 108
7 95
6 122
5 111
4 93

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nro

60298991
60312815
60306686
40408089
60315535
40447979
40389224
40375369
40462655
60215540
60084107
40462310
40407793
40407792
60116909
40384908
60181370
40462232
40185097
40398519
40393496
40343010
40398509
40212743
40474804
40464326

Lisenssi
Nro
60203012
40425035
40455755
40339155
40326518
40182539
40217497
40474492
40476685
40345144
40398506
40462826
40143276
60199697
40143270
40192945
40080912
40322398
40344344
40316729
40278294
40427298
40403979
40349810
40403929
40357259
40347262

Nimi

Lommerse Lucas
Rauhala Kaius
Ylitalo Max
Hasselblatt Amos
Rauhala Miles
Paavola Jere
Jaakola Eliel
Luukko Anton
Westergard Juho
Saramaa Patrik
Lahtinen Sulo
Mustonen Eelis
Tuomisto Rasmus
Sarlin Linus
Saarela Sasu
Pyrré Emil
Kangosnjarvi Miska
Harju-Jeanty Emil
Uotila Ted

Itala Olli
Tamminen Joel
Maksimow Patrick
Itala Otto
Erikkson Casper
Rossi Aldo
FORSBERG EMIL

Nimi

Winqvist Stella
Wertersund Myy
RAUHA NELLA
Valkama Henni
Virta Eevi
Taivainen Sini
Jarmas Saana
Hyyrynen Oona
Jussila Kerttu
Kalugina Alisa
Frojdo Ellen
Valimaki Venla
Lindrgren Saara
Huju Susa
Tilander Amelie
Langenskiold Amélie
Kolster Alva
Aula Krista
Tasala Jessica
Piirainen Erika
Peltola Anna
Harju-Jeanty Olivia
Rautio Isabel
Vaatainen Lila
Hannukkala lida
Turunen Laura
Kivelda Wilma

Synt.
vuosi
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
09
10

Synt.
vuosi
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
07
07
08

Seura

TuSla
FK-37
TSS
S-66
FK-37
LHS
TuSla
GrlIFK
HAJY
PeSla
HSC
HSC
TuSla
TuSla
ElliST
HSC
HSC
HSC
PeSla
TuSla
HSC
TuSla
TuSla
GrlIFK
PeSla
GrlIFK

Seura

HYSS
KHS
HSC
TAWA
POSS
TAWA
TSS
KHS
POSS
ElliST
TuSla
POSS
GrlIFK
PeSla
GrlIFK
GrlIFK
FK-37
HSC
TuSla
HSC
GrlIFK
HSC
HSC
TSS
KHS
HSC
HSC

Osallistujia: 26 kpl

1.krs Lisatiedot

aika
49,05
48,52
47,48
46,61
46,24
43,89
43,51
42,51
40,05
39,61
39,17
38,60
38,35
38,21
38,13
38,02
37,95
37,35
37,15
36,55
36,36
35,93
35,77
35,35

Osallistujia: 33 kpl

1.krs Lisatiedot

aika
42,88
42,84
42,08
42,02
41,78
41,57
41,18
40,43
40,10
39,76
39,21
38,32
38,06
37,97
37,96
37,92
37,55
37,10
36,86
36,67
36,49
36,46
36,10
35,94
35,78
35,49
35,46
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ES HOLMENKOL CUP ELLIST-HAJY SUURPUJOTTELU

2. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

1 krs Lahto Lisenssi

SARJA: N12
sij. Nro
3 98
2 109
1 102
DNF 94
DNS 116
DNS 117
SARJA: M12
1 krs Lahto
sij. Nro
30 136
29 128
28 140
27 147
26 159
25 152
24 141
23 157
21 134
21 145
20 155
19 144
18 133
17 156
16 137
15 161
14 131
13 149
12 143
11 132
10 135
9 142
8 154
7 146
6 164
5 153
4 138
3 148
2 163
1 129
31 150
DSQ 130
32 151
DNF 158
DNS 139
DNS 160
DNS 162
SARJA: N14
1 krs Lahto
sij. Nro
15 177
14 182
13 186
12 183
11 175
10 170

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nro

40255273
40270631
40216842
60181212
60193294
40342522

Lisenssi
Nro
60133101
40187184
40212889
40345147
40143241
40409486
40066169
40215900
40315543
40408071
40178463
40266794
40210488
60153910
60188372
40383477
40138628
40222590
40277505
40212980
40068373
40197066
40459460
40242910
40054062
40417450
40261593
40301204
40341047
40284111
60303199
40284256
40461588
40213071
40405728
40462311
40212750

Lisenssi
Nro
40182540
40065089
40467292
34483871
40249619
40071400

Nimi

Qvickstrom Felicia
Salminen Ulrika
Nystén Cassandra
Ranta Aino
Storgards Lilly
Henriksson Christina

Nimi

Pihlava Pekka
Makila Amos
Lundberg Mauritz
Tanninen Emil
Klockars Daniel
Timonen Juuso
Appelqvist Kevin
Ronkainen Topias
Haapavaara Kaarlo
Cederqvist Elliot
Lindroos Elias
Leskinen Leev
Bjorkstén Cedric
Saarinen Lyly
Makinen Oliver
Aapro Max

Airas Knuuti
Hurmerinta Samuel
Peltola Samuel
Markkanen Eeli
Miliner Robert
Kuutti Kalle
Arvelmo Tuomas
Koivunen Veeti
Porkka Veikka
Dromberg Felix
Saravuo Eero
Virtanen Daniel
Tamminen Joonas
Kiviniemi Olavi
HEIKKINEN PYRY
Annunen Axel
Ruohonen Jaakko
Westman Eemil
Sergelius Maximilian
MUSTONEN ALEKSIS
FORSBERG CASPER

Nimi

Taivainen Suvi
Timonen Ella
Kuusinen Emma
Tomminen Noora
Turtiainen Minni
Londen Bianca

Synt.
vuosi
08
08
07
07
08
08

Synt.
vuosi
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08

Synt.
vuosi
06
06
06
05
06
06

Seura

HSC
HSC
S-66
PeSla
PeSla
GrlIFK

Seura

HAJY
GrlIFK
GrlIFK
TSS
GrlIFK
PeSla
GrlIFK
TSS
S-66
TSS
PeSla
ElliST
GrlIFK
HYSS
PeSla
GrlIFK
GrlIFK
HYSS
GrlIFK
GrlIFK
GrlIFK
TSS
TuSla
TuSla
UST
GrlIFK
HSC
HAJY
HSC
TSS
KHS
TuSla
POSS
GrlIFK
FK-37
HSC
GrlIFK

Seura

TAWA
HYSS
METAS
HAJY
S-66
FK-37

Osallistujia: 33 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
34,99
34,83
33,51

Osallistujia: 37 kpl

1.krs Lisatiedot

aika
40,98
40,70
39,85
38,67
38,61
38,39
38,27
38,13
38,07
38,07
38,01
37,65
37,47
37,33
37,09
36,85
36,75
36,72
36,45
36,39
35,97
35,53
35,51
35,48
35,01
34,65
34,60
34,50
33,86
33,16
41,01

44,51

Osallistujia: 17 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
40,13
39,37
39,18
38,37
37,35
36,28
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ES HOLMENKOL CUP ELLIST-HAJY SUURPUJOTTELU

2. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: N14

1 krs Lahto Lisenssi

sij.

= NW s OO N ©O

DNS
DNS

SARJA: M14

Nro
173
184
171
185
180
176
174
172
178
179
181

1 krs Lahto

sij.

SARJA: N16

Nro
192
206
203
202
195
199
194
200
193
197
204
205
198
196
201

1 krs Lé&hto

sij.

= NW s OO N ©©

DNS

SARJA: M16

Nro
211
217
219
212
218
213
215
216
214
220

1 krs Lahto

sij.

=N W s

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nro
229
226
228
227

Nro

40281696
40263149
40072712
40354411
40273673
40148360
34505050
40397402
40404407
40456157
40125339

Lisenssi
Nro
40220926
30403745
40185070
40463837
60303949
34429068
40058175
34475614
40066485
40112040
40145629
40278044
34476367
40047671
40124606

Lisenssi
Nro
40409415
40349556
40057788
40139168
40087674
34483774
40278076
33792259
33146818
32983755

Lisenssi
Nro
40370333
33813293
34480492
32982604

Nimi

Koskiranta Fiona
Laiho Lempi
Aschan Fanny
Heikkinen Saana
Ekstam Elsa
Ekstam Elli
Bjorksten Amélie
Saarinen Hetta
Ruotsalainen Elina
KULLANMAKI VENLA
Lintula Saga

Nimi

RAUHA NIKO
GRONROOS EMIL
Ruhtinas Henrik
Koivunotko Ville
Aalto Tommi

Standertskjold Alexander
JARVENTAUSTA JESPER

Eriksson Eliel
Turunen Eemeli
Pyrro Altti

Heikkinen Alexander
Malm Kasper
Markkanen Taavi
LAVIKAINEN EMIL
PELTONEN AKSELI

Nimi

Oja Eevi
Westergard Aino
Anttila Emma
Bjorkestam Julia
Syrjala Enni
Olshin Vera
Saarinen Silva
Turunen Emma
Ranta-aho Jasmin
Bjorkstén Louise

Nimi

Vahasalo Eetu
Standertskjold Victor
Marttila Juho
Leskinen Lauri

Synt.
vuosi
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06

Synt.
vuosi
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
06

Synt.
vuosi
04
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
03

Synt.
vuosi
04
04
03
03

Seura

POSS
HAJY
FK-37
PeSla
EliST
EliST
GrlIFK
HYSS
KHS
HSC
TuSla

Seura

HSC
KHS
GrlIFK
PeSla
ElST
S-66
TSS
GrlIFK
TSS
HSC
S-66
HSC
GrlIFK
TSS
EliST

Seura

HYSS
HAJY
POSS
S-66
HAJY
HAJY
HYSS
TSS
ENiST
GrllIFK

Seura

HYSS
S-66

ENiIST
ENiST

Osallistujia: 17 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
36,27
36,25
36,04
34,72
34,57
34,53
34,09
33,88
32,87

Osallistujia: 15 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
42,54
38,16
38,13
37,21
36,40
35,68
35,10
33,83
33,47
33,31
33,21
32,83

Osallistujia: 10 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
38,22
35,21
35,15
34,86
34,23
33,74
33,36
32,98
32,88

Osallistujia: 4 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
35,16
33,81
33,74
33,54
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ES HOLMENKOL CUP ELLIST-HAJY SUURPUJOTTELU
2. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: NYL

1krs Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
sij. Nro Nro

1 235 40047380 Franzen Nicolette

SARJA: MYL

1krs Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
sij. Nro Nro

2 242 33104782 Ruohonen Jesse
1 241 31888385 Karlemo Chris

Kilpailijoita yhteensa: 190 kpl

Etela Suomen Alppi

Synt.
vuosi

02

Synt.
vuosi
02
01

Seura

HSC

Seura

POSS
FK-37

Osallistujia: 1 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
36,00

Osallistujia: 2 kpl
1.krs Lisatiedot
aika
35,39
31,48
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